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plush life

1. Celine pillow in hand-
embroidered 100 percent
New Zealand wool on canvas
by Judy Ross Textiles.

circle 747

2.Knife-edge and self-welt
throw pillows with down or
Dacron fill by Designer Fluff.
circle 748

3. Made-to-order outdoor
cushions by Link Design
Solutions. circle 749

&. Cascade pillow in hand-
embroidered 100 percent
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Judy Ross
Textiles

The fall 2011 collection from
this Manhattan-based studio *
highlights a hand-drawn
lanternlike form that Ross, the
firm's principal, borrowed from
a kimonao print which, in her
words, she then "did my magic
on.” The resulting knotted
Tabla lanolin-rich rug features
a dark-fig field overlaid by
oyster Tibetan wool in a low
sheared pile, along with
scatterings of parchment and
melon-orange silk a millimeter
high. Custom colors are also
an option. 212-842-1705;
judyrosstextiles.com. circle 526
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accessoriessources

modern primitive

1. Corbin Bronze, 913-766-4012; corbinbronze.com.

2. Nusa Furniture, 323-937-7055; nusafurniture.com.

3. Phillips Collection, 877-744-5547; phillipscallection.com.
4. John Whitmarsh, 415-652-0196; johnwhitmarsh.com.

5. Phillips Collection, as above.

6. Ralph Pucci International, 212-633-0452; ralphpucci.net.
7. ) Schatz, 866-344-5267; jschatz.com.

8. Bespoke Global, 212-828-7472: bespokeglobal com.

9. Chaka Market Bridge, 202-656-8790; chakamarketbridge.com
10. Karkula, 212-645-2216; karkula.com.

11. Odegard, 800-670-8836; odegardinc.com.

animal planet

1. Architectmade, 45-20-30-60-23; architectmade.com.

2. Vitra, 212-463-5750; vitra.com.

3. Think Fabricate, 718-456-7218; thinkfabricate.com.

&. Contemporary Lab, 44-0-776-965-6737; contemporarylab.com.

5. Contemporary Lab, as above.

6. Crypton, 800-279-7866: cryptonfabric.com.

7. Naked Décor, 202-256-4065; nakeddecor.com. |
8. Naked Décor, as above |

science lab

1. Alessi, 212-941-7300; alessi.com.
2. Furthur Design, 212-766-0208; furthurdesign.com.

3. Design House Stockholm, 877-884-0226;
designhousestackhalm.cam.
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